
Point of Contact in BHEL- EPS 95 

S. 
No. 

Unit Name SPOC Name(Ms./Shri) SPOC Email  Contact 
number 

Remarks 

1 PEM, NOIDA Manoj Kumar Sharma manoj.kumar.sharma@bhel.in 9911004921   

2 IVP Goindwal Parvinder Singh parv@bhel.in 9530902693   

3 Corporate,New 
Delhi 

Sandhya Verma sverma@bhel.in 7521869726   

4 CFP Rudrapur Himanshu Martolia himanshum@bhel.in 9634156780   

5 ROD, New Delhi Ravi Nayyar nayyar.ravi@bhel.in 9818720810   

6 
IS & IO, New 
Delhi 

Arpit Agrawal arpit@bhel.in 8527156868 For Serving 
Employees 

Suresh Kumar suresh.kumar@bhel.in 9868101419 For Retired 
Employees 

7 PSWR Nagpur Lathika Menon lmenon@bhel.in 9049996235   

8 TP Jhansi Dr Md. Aftab Alam dr.aftab@bhel.in 8004939834   

9 PS-SSBG & PS-
TS, NOIDA 

Manavendra Gupta manvendragupta@bhel.in 9971002045   

10 HEEP & CFFP Prakash Chandra 
Mohanty 

mohanty@bhel.in   9490493761    

11 PSNR, NOIDA Komal Gandhi komalgandhi@bhel.in   8800553360    

12 PS-HQ, PS-BG I 
& PS-BG II  

Manju Meena manjumeena@bhel.in   9718227770    

13 

PSSR, Chennai 

P Karthikeyan karthikeyan.p@bhel.in   8939939901 For Serving 
Employees 

Kali Prasad Patnaik 
 

kppnaik@bhel.in 
 

9585786100 
 

For Retired 
Employees 

14 PSER, Kolkata Anjana Kumari anjana@bhel.in 9490760271   

15 TBG, NOIDA Samir Kher samir.kher@bhel.in 9792154926   

16 Corp. R&D BV Bhaskar bvbhaskar@bhel.in   9443542622   

17 FSIP Jagdishpur Akhilesh Kumar akhilesh.kr@bhel.in 9453025488   

18 BAP, Ranipet M Kanagaraj kanagaraj@bhel.in 9443853110   

19 ISG, Bangalore Ms. Padmini P ppm@bhel.in 080-2218 4184   

20 ISG, Bangalore Shri Rushil R Sanghvi rushil@bhel.in 080-2218 4566   

21 
HEP, Bhopal 

 Ms Kokila D'souza dsouza@bhel.in 9406906030   

 Shri Prajjal Adak prajjal@bhel.in 9425605130   

22 HPBP, Tiruchy N S Brahadesh brahadesh@bhel.in   9442524969    

23 HPEP, Hyderabad Bhogadi Satya Babu bsb@bhel.in 9866239422   
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